
Year 10  Exams Summer 2024
Students with Access Arrangements will attend the West Wing Gym for all exams 
All other students will attend the Sports Hall for exams unless the Theatre is marked in blue

Week 1 Mon 17th June Tue 18th June Wed 19th June Thu 20th June Fri 21st June

9.00 - 11.00

Practice for Emergency 
Evacuation

(GCSE Sports Hall) (GCSE Sports Hall)
Sociology GCSE

(1h 45m)
English Language GCSE

(1h 45m)

13.30 - 15.00

(GCSE Sports Hall)
Further Maths GCSE 1 

(1h 00m)
English Literature GCSE

(0h 55m)
Maths GCSE 1

(1h 10m)
Music GCSE

(1h 00m)   Theatre

Week 2 Mon 24th June Tue 25th June Wed 26th June Thu 27th June Fri 28th June

9.00 - 11.00
Combined Science GCSE 

Biology
(1h 10m)
              

Triple Science GCSE Biology
(1h 45m)

Media Studies GCSE
(1h 30m) 

Statistics GCSE
(1h 30m)

Computer Science GCSE 1
(1h 30m) Maths GCSE 2

(1h 10m)

Triple Science GCSE 
Chemistry
(1h 45m)

13.30 - 15.00

Geography GCSE
(1h 00m) 

French GCSE Writing
(1h 00m)

Spanish GCSE Writing
(1h 00m)

Latin GCSE
(0h 45m)

History GCSE
(1h 15m)   

Food and Nutrition GCSE
(1h 00m)

    Catering BTEC 
(1h 00m)

Latin GCSE
(1h 00m)

Further Maths GCSE 2 
(1h 00m)

Week 3 Mon 1st July Tue 2nd July Wed 3rd July Thu 4th July Fri 5th July

9.00 - 11.00
Design GCSE

(2h 00m)

Drama GCSE
(1h 00m)

PE GCSE
(1h 30m)

Dance GCSE
(1h 30m)

Sport BTEC
(1h 15m)

Computer Science GCSE 2
(1h 30m)

Combined Science GCSE 
Physics

(1h 10m)
              

Triple Science GCSE 
Physics

(1h 45m)

Catch Ups

13.30 - 15.00

French GCSE Reading
(0h 45m)

Spanish GCSE Reading
(0h 45m)

Geography GCSE
(1h 30m)

Maths GCSE 3
(1h 10m)

Catch Ups

Practical Exams
Textiles GCSE Wed 12th June - all day
Art GCSE Thu 13th June - all day


